
PFM 200

400T

2400 Kgm

300 mm

200 mm

28 s.p.m.

630 mm

850x600 mm

760x440 mm

300x350 mm

60 HP

3100 mm

3100 mm

4300 mm

20T

                                                     F555

DIMENSIONS                             WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

APPROX WEIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

TYPE

NOMINAL CAPACITY

MAXIMUM USABLE ENERGY

MAX. STROKE

TABLE AREA

RAM AREA

MOTOR

DISTANCE BETWEEN TABLE & RAM

SCREW Ø

STROKING RATE

LATERAL WINDOWS

SCREW PRESS

FICEP PFM 200
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